
Quarter Month No. of 
Applications 

received 
physically

On line 
Receipt 

applications

Total 
Receipt of 
application

Cumulative 
Total

B/F 48

1st  Quarter April 89 46 135 183

May 39 61 100 283

June 43 84 127 410

2nd Quarter July 90 59 149 559

August 49 40 89 648

September 143 38 181 829

3rd Quarter October 36 31 67 896

November 45 9 54 950

December 45 43 88 1038

4th Quarter January’20 31 34 65 1103

February’20 43 30 73 1176

March’20 22 10 32 1208

Month wise No. of Applications Received under                
Right to Information Act, 2005                                
w.e.f. 01.04.2019 to 31.03.2020

RTI Annual Report 2019‐2020
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